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Product name : Vegan Pancakes 25g
DE : Pancakes vegan 25g

Item code : 87036

Manufacturing origin : France

Net weight : 25¢g par piece

Shape of the mini blini : round, diameter
9cm

Product category : cooked frozen
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Thick American-style crépes made from concentrate doat-based drink,wheat
flour anf flax flour,cooked,quick-frozen. Servehot or cold, plain or topped (jam,
chocolate, maple syrup ...). Ideal for breakfast, dessert or snack for children.

COMPOSITION AND CHARACTERISTICS

Ingrédients :Concentrated oat-based drink (39.8%) (water, oat bran (30%)), wheat flour
(8luten) (23.2%), water, cane sugar, flax flour (1.3%), raising agents: sodium bicarbonate -
monopotassium tartrate. Processing aid (greasing agent): sunflower oil.
Expressed as a percentage of the weight of the product before cooking.

Allergens : contains wheat and oat (gluten).
Manufactured in a workshop using milk and eggs. Possible traces of milk and egg.

Nutritional facts (for 100g) :

Energy (kJ / kcal) 810/ 191
Fat (g) 1.7

of which saturated (g) 0.3
Carbohydrates (g) 37.4

of which sugar (g) 14.7
Proteins (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.63

GUARANTEE: This product does not contain GMO-based substances. This product has not

been irradiated nor does it contain any foodstuffs treated with ionising radiation. 1
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STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS & SHELF LIFE AND PREPARATION

Refrigirator o Freezer
(+4°C) Ice Box (-12°C) (-18°C)

18 months from
production date

STORAGE

1 to 2 days 3 to 4 days

DO NOT REFREEZE AFTER THAWING.

Defrosting by unit: 30 minutes in the refrigerator at + 4°C
(recommended) or 10 seconds in the microwave (without
PREPARATION packaging) in defrost mode.lf you want to enjoy the
GUIDELINES pancakes hot, you can spend 30 seconds on the toaster
(recommended) or 15 seconds in the microwave (without
packaging) at 750 Watts.

PACKAGING

» Items per carton : 80 vegan pancakes.
» Palletizing : 15 layers of 8 cartons, 120 cartons per pallet.

Dimensions . .
(L x| x h) en mm Weight net Weight gross
Carton 398 x 297 x 107 2 000g 2232g
Pallet 1200 x 800 x 1762 240kg 292.8kg
Gencod article : 3760181783143
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